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Viims MRJK

FK Olimp Vologda
FK Porohovchanin Il
JK Kratid Kalev

FC LevadiaN.M.

Maardu LM

FC Zenit St. Peterburg
Harju JK
FCTalinnM.L.

FC Levadia G.P.

FC Tallinn D.M.
Nomme Kalju FC
FK Porohovchanin |
FC Flora

FK Olimp Vologdall

1-3rd place

1.

FC Talinn D.M.

2. Viimst MRIK

3.

Maardu LM

4-6th place

1.
2.

FK Olimp Vologdall
FC Zenit St. Peterburg
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+/-
15-6
22-5
7-14
7-8
5-23

+/-

8-4
16-3
5-3
6-10
1-16

+/-
14-1
9-9
10-6
6-17
7-13

+/-
4-1
3-2
0-4

+/-
12-2
4-6
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4-6th place
3. | Nomme Kalju FC

7-9th place

1. | FK Porohovchanin |
2. FK Porohovchanin 11
3. |Harju XK

10-12th place
1. | K Kratid Kalev
2. FCTdlinnM.L.
3. FCFlora

13-15th place

1. FK Olimp Vologdall
2. |FC LevadiaN.M.

3. FCLevadiaG.P.
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+/-
8-2
54
2-9

+/-

11-3
0-15
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